
LOT 6 FAIRVIEW EST S/D.

746-811, 858-2005,

PLETCHER BONNIE
119 SW NANTUCKETT PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04323-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/22/2015 TW 1.19 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

35,865
8,700
25,000
69,565
28,444
41,121

HX HB WX DX SX 41,121
0

69,565
0

69,565

0858/2005 5/14/1998 WD Q V 03 6,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEAL

PLETCHER

0746/0811 4/11/1991 QC Q V 03 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES NEAL

VINCE NEAL
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14021 M H 125 05/18/1998

1999HX Base Yr

292 SW NORMANDY DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,312 113.9000 68.34 89,662 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 33,951

UOP 80 25 20 547

UOP 200 25 50 1,367

1,522 1,312 35,865

BAS= W26 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W20 S27 E20 UOP= S10 E20 N10
W20$ E26 N27$.

BAS

26

20

27

20

26

27

UOP 8

10

8

10

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


